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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 1.liga - 11. kolo

Meno hréac¢a
Peter Ocvar
Miroslav llavsky
Matus Svitanek
FrantiSek Kuziel

Igor Lendacky
Michal Kadlot

Stanislav Hertely
Volker Kessler
Romam Gavalér
Anton Palo¢ko
Jozef Hegenbart

Ludovit Jurinyi
Karol Ganz

Maria Kovaléikova

Milan Hanus
Rastislav Niedoba
Milo$ Toporcer
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Jan Niedoba

Druzstvo
Sharks

HK Poprad

HK Poprad
Sharks
Citybowling
Energochem
Expoteam
Expoteam
Expoteam

HK Poprad
Zeflanria Team
Citybowling
Sharks
Zeflanria Team
Zeflanria Team
Energochem
HK Poprad
Citybowling
Energochem

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
986
373
924
924
910
892
888
877
874
690
858
817
813
788
784
781
623
756
724

Body
4.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
1.0

Priemer
197.2000
186.5000
184.8000
184.8000
182.0000
178.4000
177.6000
175.4000
174.8000
172.5000
171.6000
163.4000
162.6000
157.6000
156.8000
156.2000
155.7500
151.2000
144.8000
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